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Monthly Statistics for July 2015
Total Hits 106962
Total Files 99296
Total Pages 1050
Total Visits 649
Total KBytes 216088279

Total Unique Sites 253
Total Unique URLs 39132
Total Unique Usernames 19

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 143 3129
Hits per Day 3450 10319
Files per Day 3203 5273
Pages per Day 33 93
Sites per Day 8 51
Visits per Day 20 55
KBytes per Day 6970590 104568670

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 92.83% 99296
Code 206 - Partial Content 7.17% 7666

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#DAYSTATS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#HOURSTATS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#TOPURLS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#TOPSITES
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#TOPUSERS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201507.html#TOPCTRYS


Daily Statistics for July 2015
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 2700 2.52% 2694 2.71% 27 2.57% 24 3.70% 48 18.97% 870371 0.40%

2 2348 2.20% 2346 2.36% 11 1.05% 11 1.69% 51 20.16% 830423 0.38%

3 2290 2.14% 2290 2.31% 5 0.48% 4 0.62% 32 12.65% 954373 0.44%

4 2454 2.29% 2450 2.47% 4 0.38% 4 0.62% 22 8.70% 851710 0.39%

5 2582 2.41% 2582 2.60% 3 0.29% 3 0.46% 23 9.09% 452262 0.21%

6 2319 2.17% 2319 2.34% 2 0.19% 2 0.31% 19 7.51% 483332 0.22%

7 3466 3.24% 3441 3.47% 32 3.05% 22 3.39% 30 11.86% 1095315 0.51%

8 2662 2.49% 2661 2.68% 7 0.67% 5 0.77% 25 9.88% 639123 0.30%

9 3162 2.96% 3161 3.18% 22 2.10% 16 2.47% 27 10.67% 4994277 2.31%

10 3538 3.31% 3528 3.55% 3 0.29% 3 0.46% 37 14.62% 866366 0.40%

11 4608 4.31% 4593 4.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 10.28% 1105385 0.51%

12 3808 3.56% 3807 3.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 8.70% 903672 0.42%

13 10319 9.65% 4093 4.12% 89 8.48% 2 0.31% 31 12.25% 4248295 1.97%

14 6372 5.96% 5273 5.31% 3 0.29% 3 0.46% 31 12.25% 104568670 48.39%

15 4396 4.11% 4389 4.42% 2 0.19% 2 0.31% 26 10.28% 63587671 29.43%

16 3654 3.42% 3647 3.67% 82 7.81% 17 2.62% 37 14.62% 559562 0.26%

17 3365 3.15% 3260 3.28% 48 4.57% 39 6.01% 35 13.83% 684215 0.32%

18 3502 3.27% 3496 3.52% 51 4.86% 37 5.70% 24 9.49% 949843 0.44%

19 3090 2.89% 3082 3.10% 39 3.71% 32 4.93% 24 9.49% 899693 0.42%

20 2954 2.76% 2942 2.96% 62 5.90% 48 7.40% 25 9.88% 835637 0.39%

21 3797 3.55% 3784 3.81% 66 6.29% 43 6.63% 28 11.07% 11883066 5.50%

22 3525 3.30% 3503 3.53% 52 4.95% 40 6.16% 27 10.67% 1157170 0.54%



23 4517 4.22% 4511 4.54% 76 7.24% 40 6.16% 28 11.07% 4993633 2.31%

24 2248 2.10% 2247 2.26% 22 2.10% 19 2.93% 23 9.09% 1248464 0.58%

25 2768 2.59% 2765 2.78% 43 4.10% 29 4.47% 17 6.72% 801012 0.37%

26 2634 2.46% 2630 2.65% 29 2.76% 24 3.70% 14 5.53% 759585 0.35%

27 3859 3.61% 3851 3.88% 36 3.43% 24 3.70% 21 8.30% 839186 0.39%

28 3105 2.90% 3094 3.12% 93 8.86% 55 8.47% 26 10.28% 1058329 0.49%

29 2515 2.35% 2498 2.52% 58 5.52% 45 6.93% 21 8.30% 992388 0.46%

30 2376 2.22% 2357 2.37% 40 3.81% 28 4.31% 25 9.88% 918146 0.42%

31 2029 1.90% 2002 2.02% 43 4.10% 31 4.78% 25 9.88% 1057106 0.49%

Hourly Statistics for July 2015

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 117 3655 3.42% 117 3645 3.67% 0 30 2.86% 60096 1862984 0.86%

1 123 3824 3.58% 122 3811 3.84% 1 35 3.33% 26031 806958 0.37%

2 118 3668 3.43% 117 3655 3.68% 1 49 4.67% 49610 1537899 0.71%

3 122 3802 3.55% 122 3793 3.82% 1 53 5.05% 22832 707807 0.33%

4 123 3817 3.57% 122 3807 3.83% 1 37 3.52% 43457 1347167 0.62%

5 115 3582 3.35% 115 3579 3.60% 1 34 3.24% 15048 466476 0.22%

6 125 3899 3.65% 125 3889 3.92% 1 31 2.95% 45073 1397274 0.65%

7 109 3383 3.16% 108 3369 3.39% 1 48 4.57% 22991 712736 0.33%

8 143 4440 4.15% 142 4432 4.46% 1 51 4.86% 66493 2061282 0.95%

9 164 5103 4.77% 164 5092 5.13% 4 129 12.29% 264550 8201062 3.80%

10 135 4190 3.92% 134 4181 4.21% 0 29 2.76% 529035 16400077 7.59%

11 128 3994 3.73% 128 3983 4.01% 1 31 2.95% 214466 6648431 3.08%

12 130 4051 3.79% 130 4033 4.06% 1 42 4.00% 78175 2423440 1.12%

13 160 4974 4.65% 124 3872 3.90% 1 35 3.33% 164679 5105045 2.36%

14 163 5054 4.73% 162 5046 5.08% 1 48 4.57% 983274 30481509 14.11%

15 141 4397 4.11% 141 4391 4.42% 1 33 3.14% 854082 26476536 12.25%

16 155 4834 4.52% 155 4822 4.86% 1 38 3.62% 1166814 36171223 16.74%

17 158 4918 4.60% 154 4803 4.84% 1 40 3.81% 902813 27987218 12.95%



18 149 4629 4.33% 148 4616 4.65% 1 52 4.95% 547149 16961605 7.85%

19 134 4169 3.90% 134 4157 4.19% 2 66 6.29% 467779 14501136 6.71%

20 177 5494 5.14% 154 4786 4.82% 1 32 3.05% 337785 10471330 4.85%

21 218 6762 6.32% 134 4171 4.20% 0 29 2.76% 25061 776904 0.36%

22 220 6830 6.39% 125 3884 3.91% 1 37 3.52% 52982 1642451 0.76%

23 112 3493 3.27% 112 3479 3.50% 1 41 3.90% 30314 939731 0.43%

Top 30 of 39132 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1465 1.37% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
2 1465 1.37% 12 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
3 1464 1.37% 4 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
4 1464 1.37% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
5 1464 1.37% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
6 1464 1.37% 1 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
7 1464 1.37% 0 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
8 1464 1.37% 221 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
9 1463 1.37% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
10 1463 1.37% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
11 1463 1.37% 5 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
12 1463 1.37% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
13 1463 1.37% 269 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
14 1463 1.37% 339 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
15 1463 1.37% 321 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
16 1463 1.37% 334 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
17 1463 1.37% 299 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
18 1463 1.37% 17 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
19 1463 1.37% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
20 1463 1.37% 12 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
21 1463 1.37% 272 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
22 1463 1.37% 332 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
23 1463 1.37% 320 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
24 1463 1.37% 315 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
25 1463 1.37% 276 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
26 140 0.13% 69 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/neumayer/out.txt
27 136 0.13% 442 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/southpole/50_yr_climate/readme.txt
28 95 0.09% 9192 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/NCDC/td3280.pdf
29 44 0.04% 107 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/summary/tables/stations/1995/williefield95.txt
30 41 0.04% 72 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/fieldcamps/Marble_Point/2005/MRB1205.txt

View All URLs

Top 10 of 39132 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201507.html


1 1 0.00% 612484 0.28% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0722/METAR.2015.07.22.md
2 1 0.00% 609885 0.28% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0721/METAR.2015.07.21.md
3 1 0.00% 596424 0.28% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/misc/TOA5_2942.CardData_2011_23_1838.dat
4 1 0.00% 449889 0.21% /data2/ftp/archive/2015/0510/GFS.2015.05.10.grid
5 1 0.00% 296518 0.14% /data2/ftp/archive/2009/09001/GFS9001
6 1 0.00% 190014 0.09% /data2/ftp/archive/2009/09001/WWFM9001
7 1 0.00% 148142 0.07% /data2/ftp/pub/requests/NWS-AK/Presentation.pptx
8 2 0.00% 141107 0.07% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/NCDC/surface/NCDC_Tape2.xls
9 9 0.01% 98762 0.05% /data2/ftp/pub/mcmurdo/runway/2013/NZPG_201304.xls
10 3 0.00% 98326 0.05% /data2/ftp/archive/2011/11001/Antarctic.Composite.5km.Hourly.Infrared.2011.01.01.00Z.nc

Top 30 of 253 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 38087 35.61% 38087 38.36% 273523 0.13% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
2 7782 7.28% 7782 7.84% 216155 0.10% 2 0.31% 50-197-31-248-static.hfc.comcastbusiness.net
3 5549 5.19% 5549 5.59% 1081680 0.50% 2 0.31% crawl-66-249-73-210.googlebot.com
4 5533 5.17% 5533 5.57% 1068175 0.49% 1 0.15% crawl-66-249-73-218.googlebot.com
5 5453 5.10% 5453 5.49% 1079390 0.50% 1 0.15% crawl-66-249-73-226.googlebot.com
6 4854 4.54% 4854 4.89% 1064256 0.49% 11 1.69% crawl-66-249-75-99.googlebot.com
7 4697 4.39% 4697 4.73% 1366082 0.63% 8 1.23% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
8 4672 4.37% 4672 4.71% 1218456 0.56% 7 1.08% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com
9 4463 4.17% 4463 4.49% 9354441 4.33% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
10 3374 3.15% 3374 3.40% 165667646 76.67% 0 0.00% bslceng.nerc-bas.ac.uk
11 2309 2.16% 2309 2.33% 228441 0.11% 12 1.85% crawl-66-249-73-245.googlebot.com
12 2307 2.16% 2307 2.32% 252945 0.12% 8 1.23% crawl-66-249-73-141.googlebot.com
13 2274 2.13% 2274 2.29% 153342 0.07% 8 1.23% crawl-66-249-73-133.googlebot.com
14 1890 1.77% 1890 1.90% 102596 0.05% 2 0.31% crawl-66-249-75-6.googlebot.com
15 1853 1.73% 1853 1.87% 140636 0.07% 5 0.77% crawl-66-249-75-118.googlebot.com
16 1817 1.70% 1817 1.83% 129964 0.06% 3 0.46% crawl-66-249-75-14.googlebot.com
17 1700 1.59% 1700 1.71% 4569084 2.11% 9 1.39% ec2-52-3-1-241.compute-1.amazonaws.com
18 1003 0.94% 1003 1.01% 116206 0.05% 0 0.00% cpe-107-184-235-86.socal.res.rr.com
19 544 0.51% 544 0.55% 39366 0.02% 3 0.46% sundowner.colorado.edu
20 513 0.48% 513 0.52% 266297 0.12% 0 0.00% net-cvl.oz.kitami-it.ac.jp
21 317 0.30% 317 0.32% 3770890 1.75% 3 0.46% 133_58_131_130.ism.ac.jp
22 262 0.24% 262 0.26% 58682 0.03% 0 0.00% host-69-146-48-179.rvt-wy.client.bresnan.net
23 259 0.24% 259 0.26% 47798 0.02% 5 0.77% permafrost.ssec.wisc.edu
24 251 0.23% 251 0.25% 11641651 5.39% 0 0.00% eduroam-16-74.uea.ac.uk
25 240 0.22% 240 0.24% 1517133 0.70% 154 23.73% crawl-66-249-69-34.googlebot.com
26 235 0.22% 235 0.24% 1298208 0.60% 141 21.73% crawl-66-249-69-26.googlebot.com
27 233 0.22% 233 0.23% 2412 0.00% 1 0.15% crawl-66-249-73-241.googlebot.com
28 223 0.21% 223 0.22% 1136693 0.53% 149 22.96% crawl-66-249-69-42.googlebot.com
29 212 0.20% 212 0.21% 2213 0.00% 0 0.00% dnab40afdd.stanford.edu
30 202 0.19% 202 0.20% 2080 0.00% 1 0.15% crawl-66-249-73-137.googlebot.com

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201507.html


Top 10 of 253 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 3374 3.15% 3374 3.40% 165667646 76.67% 0 0.00% bslceng.nerc-bas.ac.uk
2 251 0.23% 251 0.25% 11641651 5.39% 0 0.00% eduroam-16-74.uea.ac.uk
3 4463 4.17% 4463 4.49% 9354441 4.33% 0 0.00% ::ffff:101.231.140.172
4 1700 1.59% 1700 1.71% 4569084 2.11% 9 1.39% ec2-52-3-1-241.compute-1.amazonaws.com
5 88 0.08% 88 0.09% 4325620 2.00% 0 0.00% eduroam-16-222.uea.ac.uk
6 317 0.30% 317 0.32% 3770890 1.75% 3 0.46% 133_58_131_130.ism.ac.jp
7 240 0.22% 240 0.24% 1517133 0.70% 154 23.73% crawl-66-249-69-34.googlebot.com
8 4697 4.39% 4697 4.73% 1366082 0.63% 8 1.23% crawl-66-249-75-83.googlebot.com
9 235 0.22% 235 0.24% 1298208 0.60% 141 21.73% crawl-66-249-69-26.googlebot.com
10 4672 4.37% 4672 4.71% 1218456 0.56% 7 1.08% crawl-66-249-75-91.googlebot.com

Top 19 of 19 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 46992 43.93% 46992 47.33% 13653962 6.32% 326 50.23% googlebot@google.com
2 7438 6.95% 7438 7.49% 137754 0.06% 1 0.15% anonymous@
3 1808 1.69% 1808 1.82% 975962 0.45% 10 1.54% mozilla@example.com
4 1700 1.59% 1700 1.71% 4569084 2.11% 10 1.54% welcome@planetos.com
5 1325 1.24% 1325 1.33% 252151 0.12% 1 0.15% src@
6 808 0.76% 808 0.81% 707486 0.33% 8 1.23% chrome@example.com
7 588 0.55% 588 0.59% 371148 0.17% 3 0.46% User@
8 284 0.27% 284 0.29% 3732177 1.73% 2 0.31% NcFTP@
9 185 0.17% 185 0.19% 41978 0.02% 1 0.15% jake.brinkmann@ssaihq.com
10 180 0.17% 180 0.18% 17975 0.01% 1 0.15% src@bas.ac.uk
11 156 0.15% 156 0.16% 33452 0.02% 1 0.15% ftp@example.com
12 74 0.07% 74 0.07% 46033 0.02% 4 0.62% cfnetwork@apple.com
13 30 0.03% 30 0.03% 3017 0.00% 1 0.15% palmer
14 17 0.02% 17 0.02% 99 0.00% 3 0.46% Squid@
15 13 0.01% 13 0.01% 623861 0.29% 1 0.15% anon@localhost
16 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 429 0.00% 1 0.15% fireftp@example.com
17 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 114 0.00% 1 0.15% IEUser@
18 2 0.00% 2 0.00% 150 0.00% 1 0.15% proxy@
19 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 3 0.00% 1 0.15% opera@



Top 20 of 20 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 49831 46.59% 49831 50.18% 18495832 8.56% Commercial (com)
2 41817 39.10% 41817 42.11% 181913509 84.18% United Kingdom
3 8177 7.64% 8177 8.23% 469009 0.22% Network (net)
4 4619 4.32% 4619 4.65% 9990143 4.62% Unresolved/Unknown
5 1369 1.28% 1369 1.38% 1012194 0.47% Educational (edu)
6 838 0.78% 838 0.84% 4043660 1.87% Japan
7 153 0.14% 153 0.15% 33296 0.02% Ukraine
8 66 0.06% 66 0.07% 92019 0.04% US Government (gov)
9 50 0.05% 50 0.05% 802 0.00% Italy
10 13 0.01% 13 0.01% 17947 0.01% Mexico
11 8 0.01% 8 0.01% 215 0.00% Russian Federation
12 7 0.01% 7 0.01% 275 0.00% Brazil
13 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 340 0.00% Germany
14 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 140 0.00% Netherlands
15 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 134 0.00% US Military (mil)
16 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 29 0.00% Denmark
17 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 224 0.00% Estonia
18 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 2 0.00% India
19 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 30 0.00% Turkey
20 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 18478 0.01% United States
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